





Tel No.: 045-606-8142/606-8157

DELIVERY DUE DATE: pick-up | COO

Supplier: APERTURE TRADING CORP.

Address: #118 Dr. Lazcano St., Sacred Heart, Quezon City

Type of Business: Merchandising TIN No.: 216-267-173-000 VAT Reg.

Tel. No.: (02) 8376-9845/(02) 8709-9403

PR No .: PO No .: 2024-10-432

2025-015

Date:

01/10/2025

Mode of Procurement:

Small Value

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:		TARLAC STATE UNIVERSITY	Delivery Term:		Pick-Up
Date of Delivery:			Payment Term:		COD
Item No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	unit	CAMERA, Canon EOS R50 Mirrorless Camera with RF-S 18-45mm f/4.5-6.3 IS STM Lens 24.2MP APS-C CMOS Sensor DIGIC X Image Processor UHD 4K 30p Video Recording Dual Pixel CMOS AF II with 651 Points 2.36m-Dot Electronic Viewfinder 3.0" 1.62m-Dot Vari-Angle Touchscreen 15 fps Electronic Shutter Movie for Close-Up Demos Mode Vertical Movie Mode Effective ISO: Stills: 100-32,000 (H:51,200) Movie: 100-12,800 (H:25,600) Media/Memory Card Slot: Single Slot: SD/SDHC/SDXC RF-S 18-45mm f/4.5-6.3 IS STM Lens Lens Mount: Canon RF IN THE BOX: Canon EOS R50 Mirrorless Camera (Black) Canon LP-E17 Lithium-Ion Battery Pack Canon LC-E17 Charger for LP-E17 Battery Pack Canon R-F-5 Camera Cover Canon RF-S 18-45mm f/4.5-6.3 IS STM Lens Canon E-49 Lens Cap warranty: 1 year Purpose: for the documentation for the Office events/activities		49,990.00	49,990.00

(Total Amount in Words) Forty-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Pesos Only

Warranty shall be for a perod minimum of three (3) months for expendable supplies, or a minimum period of one (1) year for nonexpendable supplies. In case of failure to make full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percentfor every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme: YVES VAN JOSHUA F. MALALUAN

APERTURE TRADING CORP.

(Signature over printed name & date)

Bank Account Name:

APERTURE TRADING CORPORATION

Bank Account Number

223-001-3242

Bank Name:

BDO Unibank, Inc.

Bank Address:

71 Nicanor Roxas St., corner Banawe St., Quezon City

Funds Available:

JASPER A. YAUDER, CPA

Budget Officer

Form No.: TSU-PRO-SF 0 Revision No. 03

Very truly yours,

E. VELASCO

ALOBS No.:

Amount:

Effectivity Date: August 24, 2020





PURCHASE ORDER

Tel No.: 045-606-8142/606-8157

DELIVERY DUE DATE: Pick-Up / COD

Supplier: **APERTURE TRADING CORP.**

Address: #118 Dr. Lazcano St., Sacred Heart, Quezon City

Type of Business: Merchandising TIN No.: 216-267-173-000 VAT Reg. Tel. No.: (02) 8376-9845/(02) 8709-9403

2025-015 01/10/2025

2024-10-432

Mode of Procurement:

PR No .:

PO No.:

Date:

Small Value

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: TARLAC STATE UNIVERSITY Delivery Term: Pick-Up						
Date of De		THE STATE ONIVERSITY	Delivery Term:		Pick-Up	
The second secon			Payment Term:		COD	
		Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
1	unit	CAMERA, Canon EOS R50 Mirrorless Camera with RF-S 18-	1	49,990.00	49,990.00	
		45mm f/4.5-6.3 IS STM Lens			Statement of the statem	
		24.2MP APS-C CMOS Sensor				
		DIGIC X Image Processor				
		UHD 4K 30p Video Recording				
1		Dual Pixel CMOS AF II with 651 Points				
		2.36m-Dot Electronic Viewfinder				
		3.0" 1.62m-Dot Vari-Angle Touchscreen				
		15 fps Electronic Shutter				
		Movie for Close-Up Demos Mode				
		Vertical Movie Mode				
1		Effective ISO:				
		Stills: 100-32,000 (H:51,200)	1			
		Movie: 100-12,800 (H:25,600)				
		Media/Memory Card Slot: Single Slot: SD/SDHC/SDXC				
		RF-S 18-45mm f/4.5-6.3 IS STM Lens				
		Lens Mount: Canon RF	- 1			
1		IN THE BOX:				
1		Canon EOS R50 Mirrorless Camera (Black)	1			
		Canon LP-E17 Lithium-Ion Battery Pack	1			
1		Canon LC-E17 Charger for LP-E17 Battery Pack	1	1		
1		Canon R-F-5 Camera Cover				
		Canon EM-200DB Neck Strap				
1		Canon RF-S 18-45mm f/4.5-6.3 IS STM Lens				
	i	Canon E-49 Lens Cap				
	1	warranty: 1 year				

			1	1		

(Total Amount in Words) Forty-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Pesos Only

Warranty shall be for a perod minimum of three (3) months for expendable supplies, or a minimum period of one (1) year for nonexpendable supplies. In case of failure to make full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percentfor every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:

APERTURE TRADING CORP.

(Signature over printed name & date)

Bank Account Name:

Bank Account Number

Bank Name:

Bank Address:

Funds Available:

Form No.: TSU-PRO-SF 0 Revision No. 03

JASPER A. YAUDER, CPA **Budget Officer**

ALOBS No.: 02

Very truly yours,

Amount:

DR. ARNOZD E. VELASCO resident

Effectivity Date : August 24, 2020